2533 MARY JO DR,

2533 MARY JO DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 GREEN BAY, WI,
54311

$149,900

UPDATED WITH NEW FLOORING & COUNTERTOPSTHROUGHOUT THIS WALK-OUT RANCH * 3 beds
LOCATEDON A RAVINE LOT W/FANTASTIC LANDSCAPINGACCENTING LARGE, WOOD DECK. * 2 baths

FRESHLYPAINTED, PATIO DRS OFF LIVING RM.FREE-STANDING GAS FP IN LL, OPEN STAIRCA * Residential
» Residential,Single
Family Residence

L. * Closed
Listing 1976 ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Tax Amount: 2547

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Washer
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 14x13 Main
Bedroom 2 13x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x10 Main
Family Room 23x15 Lower
Kitchen 20x10 Main
Living Room 24x15 Main
Other Room 16x15 Lower
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached
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